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BILL LAMBERINK 2 Mill St. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
Associate Broker** (51 9) 853-2086 Sales Rep.”
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LOOK]NG FOR A HOME OFFICE?

Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow
on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800

sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Gourmet
kit. oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with iy
oven. 15 x 25 ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fire- r 4 = -
place. Basement includes oak offices, large L A e
rec rm. prof. fins. Lots of Oak & ceramics. &
Shows 10+++. Call Dave Krause* to view.
RM95-102
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bedroom home, $1,050 per month, plus

ALMOST 100 YEARS OLD tilities. Call Dave Krause* 877-5211.

Super clean, very well kept home, large eat-in kitchen,
4 bdrms. Super nice lot with large garden, single car
garage. Give us a call. We'll be glad to show it to you.

RMAC95-040

Main floor family room overlooking backyard.
Attached and insulated workshop. Interlock rear patio,
finished rec room, 4 year old furnace. A MUST to see.
Offered at $144,900. RMAC95-041
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24 QUEEN ST., GEORGEI'OWH

Elegant 2 storey stone home situated in a mature area of
Georgetown. This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in ‘89,
new roof ‘95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95
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TOP OF THE TOWN

Super starter - 50 x 132 ft. lot, oversized garage (room
for a workshop), finished rec room and more. Call now

for full details. RMAC95-001

RELAX GEORGETOWN

Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Building
offers hot tub, sauna, billiards, exercise room & more.

Call today for details.
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NEW PRICE POWER OF SALE

...........

Y.
......

o L e e e

PR e Tahaale P . ¥ e i g
. S ORI = b ; tae, r L : 4 a l‘_:_._ O]
L ._.'I _- TR - i g el _ e = SfoHEe :' .II" "'- ! '
S IS, Wl PR el e se0ao .
e e - R el e, WS . R S e R R e e R
: - Vi SOCEE WRE L . Fos 2 e
; 3
E ol 5 E
R ey : )
5 y
+r S i - . ¢ " g gt o B
r‘ L ) I- 9 = N ‘-_ a 3 b
"": o 'l".' W m il L :
R e S A ! :
e L -;_:__._.‘1_ o o e - o o J'-,"'
A R ' . T R Y ;
2 : e T s e AR ot :
&, S : I ¥ " s~ .‘_ll_-, J'_:I:r o e - ) g =R ] . " oFo ;
p . "}
¥ o i o - o A
L - i i . » ¥
'.'. . E " ¢ W el B OB L. 0 ReEEEEE e e e
S i L St
T [ : .. Faaply ': B ¥ _:___ .....
E B L i
nF - g e - -
s o N L P B r - - - o 5 5
: e e ' Gt s R e - :
'
., .. -

RAVHE, RAVINE, RAVNE

Looking for a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in
Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150°
ravine lot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in

kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the
ashrooms & ashrooms, gar workshop, balcony, greenhouse. : . :
“'” 2|2"°.9; ‘, .91':' o~el ¥ I"“ es to | | 7aVine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. All for $199,900.

etown. All for $168,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM060-94 JH Call Dave Krause* to view. RM047-95
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NEED A 2 FAHII.Y HOHE?

2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 sq. ft. commercial area used for a General
Store but could be converted to an in-law suite. Features include 2-4 pc.

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rolling
and sloping over 4 acres of mature maple bush. Some
reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many

good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the
details.

AFFORDABLE
Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin-
gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting.
Give us a call for all the info. RMAC95-028
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[FEATURE HOME]".. | OPENHOUSE _ i
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